ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4135

INSTITUTION NAME: HIRA FOUNDATION SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4135-5-1-2308
4135-5-1-2309
4135-5-1-2310
4135-5-1-2311
4135-5-1-2312
4135-5-1-2313
4135-5-2-2314

4135-5-2-2315
4135-5-2-2316
4135-5-2-2317
4135-5-2-2318
4135-5-2-2319
4135-5-2-2320
4135-5-2-2321
4135-5-2-2322
4135-5-2-2323
4135-5-2-2324
4135-5-2-2325
4135-5-2-2326

4135-5-2-2327
4135-5-3-2329
4135-5-3-2330
4135-5-3-2331
4135-5-3-2332
4135-5-3-2333
4135-5-3-2334
4135-5-3-2335
4135-5-4-2336
4135-5-5-2337
4135-5-6-2339
4135-5-6-2340
4135-5-6-2341

EIMAAN FAISAL
HASSAN ZESHAN
ALISHBA
MUBASHIRA
JAVERIA TAUHEED
AFSHAN

MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA BIN
YASIR

ABU BAKR AHMED
HADIYA NOOR
ESHAAL UMER
ESHAL MAQSOOD
JAMAIMA NASIR
USAID IMRAN
SAAD SUFYAN
SUALEHA SOHAIL
TABARAK ALI
AHMED ABDULLAH
SUFIYAN AZIZ

SYED MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
PIRZADA

MARYAM ZEESHAN
MOHIB

UMMUL HASANAT KHAN
HUZAIFA

MOHAMMAD AAYAN QAZI
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
HUZAIFA ZESHAN

UMER FAROOQ

AYEZA WASIF

AREEJ SAQIB

ABEER KHALIL

SYEDA LAIBA ZUBAIR
KHADIJA MALIK

FATHER NAME
FAISAL HAMEED
ZEESHAN AHMED
KASHIF ALI CHISHTI
WAHEED IQBAL
TAUHEED AHMED
ISLAM UD DIN
YASIR AZHAR

MUDASSIR AHMED
ASADULLAH

UMER HAYAT
MAQSOOD

NASIR DANISH
IMRAN JAMAL
SAHAR

MOHAMMAD SOHAIL
HUSSAIN SHAREEF
SALMAN SHAHID
SHAKIR-UR-REHMAN
SYED MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN MUMTAZ
SAIF UR REHMAN
INAYATULLAH
NAWAID
MOHAMMAD ADNAN SALAM
MUZAMMIL

ZESHAN AHMED
MOHAMMAD FAHIM
WASIF SHAKIR

SAQIB SHAKEEL
KHALIL YOUNUS
MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MALIK WAJID HUSSAIN
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40
57
48
56
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32
44
36
32
40
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44
36
24
36
36
40
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31
39
39
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47
35
47
50
58
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42

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
66.67%
95.00%
80.00%
93.33%
80.00%
80.00%

53.33%
73.33%
60.00%
53.33%
66.67%
60.00%
73.33%
60.00%
40.00%
60.00%
60.00%
66.67%

40.00%
41.33%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
62.67%
46.67%
62.67%
55.56%
64.44%
64.44%
46.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
4135-5-8-2342  ALEENA NASIR MOHAMMAD NASIR 8 90 50 55.56%
4135-5-8-2343 MANAHIL KHAN RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN 8 90 46 51.11%
4135-S-10-2344 SYEDA HAMNA SYED WASEEM AHMED 10 90 50 55.56%
4135-5-10-2345 HAMNA QAMAR WAJAHAT QAMAR 10 90 54 60.00%
4135-S5-10-2346 SEERAT MAIJID MAIJID NOOR 10 90 54 60.00%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 37

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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